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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Kings County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:40:47PM

Assembly District 44

 1,534 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 57 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 28 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,619 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,619 

 1,368 RENA MALIK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANTHONY CACCAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS LIVINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN KREBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY LEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT OLIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY COOK (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN SHAW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,383 

Unrecorded  236 

Assembly District 51

 1,189 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 44 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 20 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,253 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,253 

 993 RENA MALIK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXS RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDOL KAMBOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SJURSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM TYRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,007 

Unrecorded  246 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Kings County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:40:47PM

Assembly District 52

 13,499 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 589 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 192 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,280 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,280 

 12,134 RENA MALIK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABE ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM AGATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA SALUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANASTASIA LEAHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN KATHRIN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CORRAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARJAY YAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEATRICE WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KEDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE ROOSEVELT MCCLUSKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS FOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID ZALMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOUGLAS SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MAAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARVEY PARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD GRAUBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK ROSENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY HALPERIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN COREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHUIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY CULLINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA AMIRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA EDIDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEILA KHALED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO JENKNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADISON POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTHA ROWEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Kings County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:40:47PM

Assembly District 52

 1 MARTIN GRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN HERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COSTAGIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PARTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TOWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM TYEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIA CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT A DEMOCRAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONA LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTA GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYCHIKA CHUPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BRICKFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIMOTHY PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 45 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIVEK SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUMI LAWLOR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,251 

Unrecorded  2,029 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Kings County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:40:47PM

Assembly District 57

 3,059 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 163 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 48 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,270 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,270 

 2,690 RENA MALIK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM TOPOROVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMON PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIONTE S. NOBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH KOVENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY LEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOLA WATERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MILANA LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMA JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA PHILLIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,727 

Unrecorded  543 

Assembly District 61

 2 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2 

 2 RENA MALIK (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  2 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Kings County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:40:47PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 19,283 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 853 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 288 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,424 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,424 

 17,187 RENA MALIK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABE ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM AGATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM TOPOROVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXS RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA SALUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANASTASIA LEAHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN KATHRIN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CACCAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CORRAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARJAY YAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEATRICE WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDOL KAMBOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KEDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMON PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE ROOSEVELT MCCLUSKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS FOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS LIVINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SJURSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID ZALMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIONTE S. NOBLE (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOUGLAS SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MAAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARVEY PARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD GRAUBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK ROSENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY HALPERIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN COREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHUIFF (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Kings County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:40:47PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 JOSH KOVENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY CULLINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA AMIRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN KREBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNY LEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA EDIDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEILA KHALED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO JENKNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOLA WATERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADISON POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTHA ROWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN HERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT OLIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COSTAGIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PARTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TOWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MILANA LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM TYEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM TYRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIA CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMA JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT A DEMOCRAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONA LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA PHILLIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTA GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYCHIKA CHUPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BRICKFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIMOTHY PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY COOK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Kings County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:40:47PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 84 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIVEK SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN SHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUMI LAWLOR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,370 

Unrecorded  3,054 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 
members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 5, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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